
Platz Name

gefahrene 

Runden

Rückstand 

zum Sieger

Rückstand 

zum 

Nächsten

1 Remo Brandalise 391,43

2 Manfred Hühn 386,11 5,32

3 Nick Brandalise 384,02 7,41 2,09

4 Lasse Sitzius 380,60 10,83 3,42

5 Roger Schemmel 378,65 12,78 1,95

6 Martin Luck 376,64 14,79 2,01

7 René Schuld 370,05 21,38 6,59

8 Frank Bolz 366,78 24,65 3,27

9 Wolfgang Schumacher 366,01 25,42 0,77

10 Christian Klötsch 365,17 26,26 0,84

11 Elias Schlüter 364,00 27,43 1,17

12 Kevin Trompeter 352,13 39,30 11,87

13 Fabian Bley 350,44 40,99 1,69

14 Lydia Döhr 327,69 63,74 22,75

15 Thorben Luck 159,00 232,43 168,69
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